

2647 24th Street North, Saint Petersburg, Florida USA





VS1250/VS750 Vibrating Roller Documentation & Warranty Packet

Thank you for purchasing the world's favorite vibrating roller. If properly maintained, this roller will provide years of trouble free service.

WARRANTY

This vibrating roller is warranted against defects for a period of 60 days. Keep your original sales receipt for proof of purchase. ES MFG., Inc. will replace or repair any defective part, either directly, or through the distributor, at the option of ES MFG. ES MFG. Reserves the right to inspect the merchandise at our facility, and is not responsible for transportation cost to ES MFG. Is not responsible for damage, loss, lost production or any other expenses due to the failure of this product. The supplied listing of nozzle suggestions are based on user comments and are no way guaranteed. This warranty in no way guarantees the suitability of this equipment for use with any material. No other warranty is expressed or implied.

Copyright 2012®

ES Manufacturing, Inc.

2647 24th St. North

St. Petersburg, FL 33713

US / Canada: 800-55ES-MFG

Local / International: 727-323-4040

Fax: 727-327-9872